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St. Patrick Confirmation Schedule 

2018-2019 

 
 

 

Sun., September 23- Parent/Youth Meeting @ 1 pm in Youth Center/Wood Gym 

 

Sun., November 11, 2018- Rite of Enrollment 

Attend 11:30 am Sunday Mass to sign Book of Enrollment & to accept participation in Confirmation preparation 

 

Sun., Jan. 27, 2019- 1st Sacrament Preparation Class 12:30-3:30 pm & Sponsor Eligibility & Document Forms due 

 

Feb. 4-8, 2019- 1st Interview- YFF Office- Evening 

Candidate meets w/ Rosie for brief check in & to address/answer questions about the sacrament 

 

Sun., February 24, 2019- 2nd Sacrament Preparation Class 12:30-3:30 

 

Sun., March 31, 2019- 3rd Sacrament Preparation Class 12:30-3:30 and Deadline for Saint Name & Form 

 

Sun., April 28, 2019- 4th Sacrament Preparation Class 12:30-3:30 pm  

 

Sun., August 25, 2019- 5th Sacramental Preparation Class 12:30-3:30pm 

 

August 26-30. 2019- 2nd Interview- YFF Office- Evening 

Candidate meets w/ Rosie for final assessment before receiving sacrament 

 

Sun., September 15, 2019- Confirmation Retreat  

Confirmation preparation is concluded with a day retreat 

Begins: 8 am  Ends: 3:30PM  Mass @ 11:30am 

 

Saturday, September 28, 2019- Confirmation Rehearsal- Church  Time: 10 am (tentatively)  

-Sponsor present if possible, if not parent- 

 

Sunday, September 29, 2019- Confirmation- Church 

Candidate arrive by 1:15pm*   Sponsor arrive by 1:30 pm   Start: 2pm 

 

*pending photo not after Confirmation 


